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Amphora Outdoor Plug-in Floor Lamp
By Bover

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Spain

BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x A19/Medium (E26)/10W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31.5"W x 48.43"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brown

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Rattan Brown

Specifications

Description

The Amphora Outdoor Plug-in Floor Lamp
features a handwoven shade that is a subtle,
tasteful tribute to the terracotta amphora vases
used in gardens and terraces throughout the
Mediterranean. The shade, made of recyclable,
non-toxic synthetic polyethylene fiber, is
combined with a UV-resistant polyethylene globe
diffuser for a waterproof design that makes this
the perfect lighting source for outdoor areas. This
versatile lamp can be placed indoors or outdoors
to provide a warm, ambient glow that highlights
any occasion. This lamp does not have a switch.
Available in four heights: 18.5 inches (Amphora),
30.51 inches (Amphora 01), 48.43 inches (Amphora
02) and 53.94 inches (Amphora 03). The 18.5 inch
lamp has an integrated LED module, and the
other sizes require two E26 medium base bulbs
which are not included.

Shown in brown / rattan brown

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=834353&option_id=213040
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